

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25436-25437/2012

ASHOK MURARI PATIL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 11/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Narendra Kumar Goyal, Adv.
Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.
Mr Karan Kanwal, Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps be taken against respondent No.1 through dasti as well as through concerned District Court.

Respondent Nos.2 to 4 are granted four weeks' time as final chance for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 15.2.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj